## **Donation Form**

## **Miles Community College Endowment**

The Miles Community College Endowment is dedicated to establishing and maintaining a permanent endowment fund through the solicitation, investment, and management of donations for the purpose of providing scholarships and assisting in capital improvements and special needs of the College for the betterment of the students, faculty, staff, and community.

Jame	Last	First		Middle
his is a joint gift with:				
ome Telephone	Business Telephone			
ddress				
	Street	City	State	Zip
Email				
ledge Information				
(we) pledge a total of	\$	_ to be paid:	☐ Quarterly	Annuall
(we) plan to make this co	ontribution in the form of:	Cash Check Oth	er	
ift will be matched by:	Company Famil	ly Foundation		
lift matching form:	☐ Enclosed ☐ Will be for	orwarded		
(we) wish to support	General Endowment Fund	General Scholarship Fund	Other	
I (we) wish to have my	y (our) email added to your list	t.	our) gift remain a	nonymous
his gift is in memory/ho	nor of:			
Please send me inform	ation on how to include the M	CC Endowment in my Estate Plans or	Will.	

Please make checks, corporate matches, or other gifts payable to:
Miles Community College Endowment
2715 Dickinson
Miles City, MT 59301

For information or questions contact: Miles Community College Endowment Endowment@milescc.edu 406-874-6165